General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol NEPACL

ISIN INE930E01012

Name of the company

NORTH EASTERN PUBLISHING AND
ADVERTISING CO. LTD

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting /
Allotment)

30-06-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected)
/ Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group [shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?

5 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Li;ted Entiﬁy has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or

6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in each
N £ Partly |No. Of Total as a % of total | class of securities (IX)
Category of | Nos. Of fu(l)l. 0 aid gz slanes s}?aiesos. . (€ sliatrzs i i
Category | - gh?,d harehold y P ity |uP underlying || o VD) (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I shareholder | shareholders | up equity equity | Depository e per SCRR, Total as
(I (II1) shares h R = (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) A: a % of
held (Iy) |Shares |Receipts | 7"y ) (VII) As | Class eg: |Class Total
held (VD) a % of X eg:y (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 16670000 16670000 |41.15 16670000 16670000 |41.15
Group
(B) Public 1026 23836000 23836000 | 58.85 23836000 23836000 | 58.85
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
e Employee
Trusts
Total 1030 40506000 40506000 | 100 40506000 40506000 (100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
,asa % Shares
g Number of
assuming full . pledged or s
. Locked in . Sub-categorizatior
No. Of conversion iy otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares Sha.xres Underlying |convertible (XIII) Number of
Catedo Category of [ Underlying Underlvin Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
O 9OLY | shareholder Outstanding Outstarﬁlig convertible |asa held in
(I0) convertible Warrants 9| securities percentage Asa % As a % dematerialized
securities (Xi and No. Of |of diluted of f total form (XIV) Sub- Sub-
i) No. [total |No. |2 tota u u
X) Warrants share : " | Shares category | category
(Xi) (a) capital) (a) |Shares|(a) 3 ¥
held (i) (i1)
(XI)= (VII)+ held (b)
(X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 41.15 16670000
Group
(B) Public 58.85 20245860 0 0
Non
C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
e Employee
Trusts
Total 100 36915860 0 0




Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
P ‘tl No. Of as a % of each class of securities (IX)
Cat & No. of a_rd y ho. Total nos. | total no. of N X
Na egorfyth Nos. Of fully paid [P2% |S zjiresl .| shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Sl?me}? 1d € | shareholders up equity up t %n er }tfmg held (VII) | (calculated asa %
P areolders | ) shares eﬁ‘“ y Rep".Slt"ry = (IV)+ |as per SCRR, of
held (IV) |7 876% | SO0EPES v+ (vI) | 1957) (v Classeg: |Class| . ., Total
eld 1 (VD) As a % of X €g:y Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Any Other
(d) (specify) 4 16670000 16670000 |41.15 16670000 16670000 (41.15
(SBb_TOtal (A) 4 16670000 16670000 | 41.15 16670000 16670000 |41.15
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 16670000 16670000 | 41.15 16670000 16670000 |41.15
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
(9) nominal 1012 106740 106740 0.26 106740 106740 0.26
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
) Bodies 14 23729260 23729260 | 58.58 23729260 23729260 | 58.58
Corporate . :
(S;)b'TOtal (B) 1026 23836000 23836000 | 58.85 23836000 23836000 | 58.85
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1026 23836000 23836000 | 58.85 23836000 23836000 | 58.85
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
el 1030 40506000 40506000 | 100 40506000 40506000 [ 100
A+B+C2)
Total
1030 40506000 40506000 [ 100 40506000 40506000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding Number of
,asa % Shares
assuming full Rrilacer it ledged or
g Locked in | P S99€¢ Sub-categorization of share
No. Of conversion St (G0 otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares Sh. Underlying |convertible (XIII) Number of
. ares . o .
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
. Underlying . :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible |as a held in
. Outstanding o As a % -
convertible W securities percentage sa As a % |dematerialized
e arrants : £ sa%
securities (i and No. Of |of diluted o il form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
i) No. |total |No. |9 tota u u u
X) Warrants | share : ‘| Shares category | category | categor
(Xi) (a) capital) (a) |Shares|(a) : ¥
held (i) (ii) (iii)
(XD)= (VID+ held (b)
X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(d) 41.15 16670000
;Sll;b'TOtal A 41.15 16670000
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 41.15 16670000
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions
(9) 0.26 0 0 0 0
(0] 58.58 20245860 0 0
(s:)b'TOtal (B 58.85 20245860 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 58.85 20245860 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 36915860
T 100 36915860

(A+B+C)




Any Other (specity)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Click here

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate to go back

Name of the | HOTAHOTI WOOD | PURBANCHAL S AFTs | UTTAM MACHINERY AND
S PRODUCTS LTD | PRESTRESSED LTD | [ SUPPLY CO. PVT LTD

PAN (II) AAACHS5090E AABCP2206P AACCS8848P AAACU4236F Total

No. of the
Shareholders |1 1 1 1 4
(0]

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

4935000 4860000 4410000 2465000 16670000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
W)+ (VD)

4935000 4860000 4410000 2465000 16670000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

12.18 12 10.89 6.09 41.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4935000 4860000 4410000 2465000 16670000

Class eg:y

Total 4935000 4860000 4410000 2465000 16670000

Total as a % of
Total Voting 12.18 12 10.89 6.09 41.15
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

12.18 12 10.89 6.09 41.15

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4935000

4860000

4410000

2465000

16670000

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders
(0]

CHEMO
TRADERS
PVT LTD

DOYANG
WOOD
PRODUCTS
LTD

GULMOHUR
TRADING
PVT LTD

KAMINI
FINANCE AND
INVESTMENT
CO. LTD

MAURYA
TRADING CO.
LTD

MEGA
RESOURCES
LTD

C
MACKERTICH
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCC0150D

AAACD7255M

AABCG2154M

AAACK8421A

AADCM2677B

AADCMOG5397E

AABCC0381Q

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
Iv)

1825590

3483400

2220300

1677000

543600

2000000

1750000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = AIV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1825590

3483400

2220300

1677000

543600

2000000

1750000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

8.6

5.48

1.34

4.94

4.32

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1825590

3483400

2220300

1677000

543600

2000000

1750000

Class eg:y

Total

1825590

3483400

2220300

1677000

543600

2000000

1750000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

4.51

8.6

5.48

4.14

1.34

4.94

4.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

8.6

5.48

1.34

4.94

4.32

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1825590

2220300

1677000

543600

2000000

1750000

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Sub-category
(1)

Sub-category
(if)

Sub-category
(iii)




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders
()

RUKMINI PROPERTIES
PVT LTD

SMIFS CAPITAL
MARKETS LTD

VISISTH CHAY
VYAPAR LTD

WISE INVESTMENT
PVT LTD

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AACCR1848L

AAECS4139D

AAACV6571C

AAACW3141R

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

2440600

4045400

1775000

1300000

23060890

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

2440600

4045400

1775000

1300000

23060890

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

6.03

9.99

4.38

3.21

56.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each cla

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2440600

4045400

1775000

1300000

23060890

Class eg:y

Total

2440600

4045400

1775000

1300000

23060890

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

6.03

9.99

4.38

B2l

56.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

6.03

9.99

4.38

3.21

56.93

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2440600

4045400

1775000

1300000

19577490

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category
®

0

Sub-category
(ii)

Sub-category
(iii)







