General information about	company
Scrip code	000000
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	NEPACL
ISIN	INE930E01012
Name of the company	NORTH EASTERN PUBLISHING AND ADVERTISING CO. LTD
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	0	0							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of class of sec	d in each			
Category		ategory of Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid	paid- up	shares underlying	shares	no. of shares (calculated as	No of Votin	ng (XIV) Rights		
(I)	(III) shares held (IV) shares held (V) (V) (V) (V) (V) (V) (V) (V)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)						
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	16670000			16670000	41.15	16670000		16670000	41.15	
(B)	Public	1026	23836000			23836000	58.85	23836000		23836000	58.85	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	1030	40506000			40506000	100	40506000		40506000	100	

			Table I - 9	Summary S	tatement ho	ldin	g of sp	ecif	ied seci	urities		
Category (I)	Category of Unshareholder (II)	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	No. Of conversion of convertible		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res lged or erwise umbered I)	Number of	Sub-categorization	
			Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		Jiiui C	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				41.15					16670000		
(B)	Public				58.85					20245860	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100					36915860	0	0

Ta	ible II - Sta	tement sho	wing sha	rehold	ing patte	rn of the	Promoter a	and Prom	oter (Group	
				No. Of Partly	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of	Number of each class		Rights held rities (IX)	in
	Category &	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	paid-	shares	Total nos.	total no. of shares	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares held (IV)	up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(IV)+ as per SCRR,		Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholdii	ng patter	n of the Pro	moter and F	romoter Group)			
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	16670000			16670000	41.15	16670000		16670000	41.15
Sub-Total (A) (1)		4	16670000			16670000	41.15	16670000		16670000	41.15
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		4	16670000			16670000	41.15	16670000		16670000	41.15
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholdi	ing patte	rn of the Pul	blic shareho	lder				
(1)	Institutions (D	Oomestic)									
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)									
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State	Government	(s)							
(4)	Non-institutio	ns									
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1012	106740			106740	0.26	106740		106740	0.26
(1)	Bodies Corporate	14	23729260			23729260	58.58	23729260		23729260	58.58
Sub-Total (B) (4)		1026	23836000			23836000	58.85	23836000		23836000	58.85
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		1026	23836000			23836000	58.85	23836000		23836000	58.85
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	g shareholdi	ng patte	rn of the No	n Promoter-	Non Public sh	areholder			
Total (A+B+C2)		1030	40506000			40506000	100	40506000		40506000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1030	40506000			40506000	100	40506000		40506000	100

	Table II -	Statement	showing s	hareholding	pat	tern of	the	Promo	ter and Prom	oter Gro	up	
	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Lock	nber of ked in res (XII)	Shar pled othe	lged or erwise umbered	Number of	Sub-categorization of si		
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- categor (iii)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showi	Group									
(1)	Indian											
(d)				41.15					16670000			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				41.15					16670000			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				41.15					16670000			
В	Table III - Sta	atement show	ing sharehold	ing pattern of t	he Pu	ıblic sha	reho	lder	<u>'</u>			
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gove	ernment / State	e Government	c(s)								
(4)	Non-instituti	ons										
(g)				0.26					0	0	0	0
(1)				58.58					20245860	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				58.85					20245860	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				58.85					20245860	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharehol											
Total (A+B+C2)				100					36915860			
Total (A+B+C)				100					36915860			

		Any (Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HOTAHOTI WOOD PRODUCTS LTD	PURBANCHAL PRESTRESSED LTD	SANGRAHALAYA TIMBER AND CRAFTS LTD	UTTAM MACHINERY AND SUPPLY CO. PVT LTD	
PAN (II)	AAACH5090E	AABCP2206P	AACCS8848P	AAACU4236F	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4935000	4860000	4410000	2465000	16670000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4935000	4860000	4410000	2465000	16670000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.18	12	10.89	6.09	41.15
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in eac	h class of securities (IX	ζ)		
Class eg: X	4935000	4860000	4410000	2465000	16670000
Class eg:y					
Total	4935000	4860000	4410000	2465000	16670000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.18	12	10.89	6.09	41.15
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.18	12	10.89	6.09	41.15
Number of Loc	ked in shares (XII)				
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)					
		 vise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total					

Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4935000	4860000	4410000	2465000	16670000
Reason for not	providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

			Bodies	Corporate			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CHEMO TRADERS PVT LTD	DOYANG WOOD PRODUCTS LTD	GULMOHUR TRADING PVT LTD	KAMINI FINANCE AND INVESTMENT CO. LTD	MAURYA TRADING CO. LTD	MEGA RESOURCES LTD	C MACKERTICH PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)	AABCC0150D	AAACD7255M	AABCG2154M	AAACK8421A	AADCM2677B	AADCM5397E	AABCC0381Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1825590	3483400	2220300	1677000	543600	2000000	1750000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1825590	3483400	2220300	1677000	543600	2000000	1750000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.51	8.6	5.48	4.14	1.34	4.94	4.32
Number of Vot	ing Rights held	in each class of	securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1825590	3483400	2220300	1677000	543600	2000000	1750000
Class eg:y							
Total	1825590	3483400	2220300	1677000	543600	2000000	1750000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.51	8.6	5.48	4.14	1.34	4.94	4.32
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.51	8.6	5.48	4.14	1.34	4.94	4.32
Number of Loc	ked in shares (X	KII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1825590	0	2220300	1677000	543600	2000000	1750000
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN	tion of shares						

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Bodies Corporate											
Searial No.	8	9	10	11							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RUKMINI PROPERTIES PVT LTD	SMIFS CAPITAL MARKETS LTD	VISISTH CHAY VYAPAR LTD	WISE INVESTMENT PVT LTD	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AACCR1848L	AAECS4139D	AAACV6571C	AAACW3141R	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2440600	4045400	1775000	1300000	23060890						
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2440600	4045400	1775000	1300000	23060890						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.03	9.99	4.38	3.21	56.93						
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	2440600	4045400	1775000	1300000	23060890						
Class eg:y											
Total	2440600	4045400	1775000	1300000	23060890						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.03	9.99	4.38	3.21	56.93						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.03	9.99	4.38	3.21	56.93						
Number of Loc	ked in shares (XII)										
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2440600	4045400	1775000	1300000	19577490						
Reason for not	providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											

Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

